MIT Benefits Services

Benefits Services Office, NE49-5000, General Information
Inquiries regarding pension checks, including 1099’s
Address change, direct deposit, or tax withholding
General pension plan questions

Children’s Scholarship Program

MIT 401k Plan with Fidelity
To Enroll

Health Plans Member Services

Blue Cross Blue Shield

MIT Medical

Delta Dental

WageWorks (MIT Retiree Dental Plan)

Social Security Administration
Medicare

Medex 2

Managed Blue for Seniors

Tufts Medicare Preferred

Tufts Medicare Complement

Tax Deferred Annuity Providers
Fidelity

Prudential

TIAA/CREF

Vanguard

Other

Express Scripts Part D (Prescriptions)

617-253-6151
617-253-1336
855-464-8736
855-464-8736
617-253-6151

877-MIT-SAVE
877-648-7283

800-882-1093
617-253-4481
800-872-0500
877-502-6272
800-772-1213
800-633-4227
800-932-8323
800-325-2583
800-701-9000
800-462-0224

800-343-0860
800-458-6333
800-842-2776
800-523-1188

866-272-0694



